2015 Thompson Country Horse Trials Team Competition

Rhiannon Bays
Stephanie Jones
Margo Gaglione

Julie Simard
Anne-Sophie Levesque

Old School
Aislyn Havell
Aislyn Havell
Erica Ingraham
Laura Pauly

Sassy Simpson's
Coreena Koschewski
Anna Rekrutiak
Julianne Kemper

Horse and Rider Eventing

Renate Price
Erin Myles
Isabel Light
Hannah Hazen

BAAM
Bailey Kentz
Mary Busch
Amy Busch
Abbey Busch

Equilibrado Equestrian
Lindsey Bannard

Amy Prichard

Paige Noelck

Extreme Team
Mikayla Hoffman
Brooklyn Green
Alissa Cline
Mackenzie Hoffman

Proximo
Roullette
Azarius
Eskapade

Queen of Keno
Optimystical
Maker's Mark
Winston Higgins

After Dark
Goodness Gracious
Cover Girl

SpeeDee Dee
Spiderman
Martini
Breakout

Louie
Klondike Mike
Phillosopher
Playboy

Prima d'Arnold
Gladys
Leaping Lizard

Heathcliff

Sierra-Lynn

Rebel Without a Cause
Peewee

45.8
41.9
41.4
46.9

53.3
52.5
44.1
53.3

57.8
45.4
48.3

57.8
76.4
52.9
49.5

56.8
55.2
54.2
50.8

60.3
52.3
57.6

52.8
56.3
89.0
65.0

Total Points

129.0

149.9

151.4

160.1

160.2

170.1

174.0

Placing



Fab Four
Kristin Halsey
Dania Halsey
Kevin Kupsch
Derek Jackson

Dark Horse Eventing
Hannah Oro

Amy West

Kianna Green
Shelby Friesen

Team Grey Horse Farm
Naomi Dell

Christel Maltby
Brooklyn Holt
Stephanie Strome

LBN's

Laurie Powell
Becky Farrell
Becky Farrell
Nicole Spalding

Nameless
Kacey Klaassen
Hannah Jensen
Katy Shaw
Angela MacLean

The Untouchables
Lindsey Stevenson
Hunter Trombley
Hunter Soderquist
Jayda Zarubiak

Simpson's Sisters
Sara Zulyniak
Lillian Simpson
Kelsey Blashyn

Pequena

Roy Llewellyan
Casual Conduct
Cosmic

Count on Me
Irish

Tango Pappa
Stormin' Norman

Johnny Cache
Akkiro

Gotta Lotta Glamour
Bella Radiancia

AutoCorrect

Gia

McBean

Devon Ridge Artemas

Logan
Ehken
Fair Play
Lapaya Z

Chivalry

Bryn Carregwen Wil
Hot Rod Lincoln
Pharenhyte

Scarlet
Bling
Gran Corazon

65.5
52.9
57.8
75.4

67.2
57.4
54.3
103.6

82.2
79.3
66.8
42.3

99.8
55.9
46.3
500.0

79.4
63.9
70.4
151.1

37.8
500.0
85.6
500.0

500.0
100.4
72.8

176.1

178.9

188.3

201.9

213.7

623.4

673.2

10
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